
Team 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) (8) Score

2 3 7 8 9 (12) (13) (14) 29

1 4 5 6 10 (11) (15) (16) 26

1 2 3 4 5 (7) (8) (9) 15

6 10 11 12 13 (14) (15) 52

1 2 3 4 5 (7) (8) (12) 15

6 9 10 11 13 (14) (15) 49

Place Time

1        Var 12'05

2        Var 12'13

3        Var 12'19

4        Var 12'19

5        Var 12'54

6        Var 13'03

7        Var 13'16

8        Var 13'31

9        Var 13'40

10      Var 14'00

11      Var 14'03

12      Var 14'06

13      Var 14'13

14      Var 14'13

15      Var 14'14

16      JV 14'15

17      JV 14'17

18      JV 14'19

19      JV 14'22

20      JV 14'30

21      JV 14'41

22      Var 14'45

23      Var 14'46

24      JV 14'47

25      JV 14'53

26      JV 15'15

27      Var 15'19

28      JV 15'25

29      Var 15'34

30      Var 15'37

31      JV 15'38

32      JV 15'54

33      JV 16'00

Donegal

ELCO

Jr. High Boys

Brubaker, Landen

Sanchez, Nathan

Whelan, Jason

Hinkel, Noah

Name

Owen Horvath

Witter, Nicolas

Stehman, Timothy

Steck, Benjamin

Cross Country Meet Score
Donegal, ELCO, and Lancaster Mennonite

Donegal

Lancaster Mennonite

at ELCO High School

Tuesday, October 2, 2018

Don

Don

ELCO

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Myers, Andrew 

Weber, Aidan 

Camera, Brayden

Boyer, Kody

Marcelo, Brandon

Marquette, Camden

ELCO

Lancaster Mennonite

Kritzer, Braden

Mummau, Ian 

Warburton, Henry

Miller, Nick

Lenhart, Dylan

Engel, Kenneth

Leidich, Joshua 

Slattery, Kevin

Caleb Metzler

Miller, Aaron 

Remington MacKay

Doll, Wesley

Ethan Kanagy

Shaub, Gavin 

Mullen, Caden 

Cote, Keaghan 

Kendig, Caleb

Bistline, Braden 

Zook, Caleb

Don

Don

Don

Don

Don

Don

ELCO

LM

Don

LM

ELCO

LM

ELCO

Don

Don

LM

Don

Don

Don

Don

Don

Don

ELCO

Don

Team

ELCO

Don

Don

ELCO

ELCO

ELCO

Page 1 Meet scored with CCScore 2018, created by Steve Gault



Jr. High Boys

Cross Country Meet Score
Donegal, ELCO, and Lancaster Mennonite

at ELCO High School

Tuesday, October 2, 2018

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

34      JV 16'17Warner, Noah Don
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Jr. High Boys

Cross Country Meet Score
Donegal, ELCO, and Lancaster Mennonite

at ELCO High School

Tuesday, October 2, 2018

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

35      Var 16'48

36      Var 16'49

37      Var 16'50

38      JV 16'52

39      JV 16'59

40      JV 17'10

41      

42      

43      

44      

45      

46      

47      

48      

49      

50      

51      

52      

53      

54      

55      

56      

57      

58      

59      

60      

61      

62      

63      

64      

65      

66      

67      

68      

69      

70      

71      

72      

73      

74      

75      

76      

77      

78      

79      

Nathan Bowman

Zachariah Abel

Jamie Eshleman

Rothstein, Nathan 

Karpel, Zachary

Barber, Kieran 

Don

Don

LM

LM

LM

Don
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